
OFFICE OF THE NOTIFIED AREA COUNCIL, G.UDAYAGIRI
TENDER CALL NOTICE

No. ei,ee Date. D4 rp .2cl24

Sealed tenders are invited in conformity with the detail tender notice from
the eliglble Contractor registered rvith Odisha State Govt. / G.Udayagiri N.A.C. Registered
Contractor for the following development rnorks agreement to be done in a.ccordance with
OPWD Code. The tender paper will be availabie from dt.O5.L2.2O24 at 1O.OO A-M. to
dt.L7.L2.2O24 at 3.OO P.M and Tender documents r'vi11 be received up to O5.OO P.M. on
dt.17.12.2Cl24 at tjne office of the undersigned in seal cover b1. Hand/Regd. Post/ Speed

Post. The tenders r,vi11 be opened on dt.L8.12.20.24 at O3.OO F.M. in presence of tenderer
or their authorized agent. Earnest money sha1l be pledged in shape of T.D.R. in favour of
Executive Officer N.A.C. G.UdaSragiri & Paper cost sha,ll be made in shape of cash deposit
receipts. Self Attested Xerox copy of valid Contractor license, Paper Cost deposit receipt,
copy of GST Registration Certificate and copy of PAN card should be accompanied with the
t"rra.r papers. The Bidder must quote in Percentage basis only. The authority reserves right
to reject anJ- or all the tenders without assigning any reason thereof.

.n\{U4^, \u''1
Executive OffiCeh

^N.A.C., G.Udayagiri
\,{emo No. 2623 dt. D4,t}.zoz+ {L

Copy submitted to the Deputy Director (Advt.) & Deputy Secretary to Govt.,
Information & PuLrlic Relation Department, Odisha, Bhubaneswar for information with a
request to arange immediate publications of the proposal of Audit in two Odiira daily News

eaper. It is requested to ensure the pubiication of lhe above tender call notice on or before
dt-05.12.2024. Copy of the paper where advertisement is published may please be sent tr,r

this office for reference & record.

u"44'1
Oflicer

N.A.C., G.Udayagiri
q.-=

Copy submitted to the Collector & Dist. Magistrate, I(andhamal/ Project
Director, D.R.D.A., Kandhamal, Phulbani/ Sub-Co11ector, Balliguda/B.D'O.,
G.Udayagiri/Tahasildar, G.udayagiri for information and wide publication. 

^(]-Aa'ql)
Executive Officer

N^A-C-- G-Ildawaoiri
s.\

Memo No 2GQ/1t't at. b*,lg.zoz+

sl.
No.

Name of the Projects Estimated
Cost

Class
contractor
eligible to
participate

Cost of
E.M.D.

Lo/o

Cost of
Tender
paper

Period of
completion

in

1 2 a
J 4 5 6 7

1 Const. of Masani
Boundary Wa1l at
Hatapada Sahi, Ward
No.O5

192000.oo D&C 1920.OO 600.0o Thirty days

z Const. of Road at
Hatapada Sahi Smasan,
Ward No.05

195000.o0 D&C 1950.OO 600.00 Thirty days

3 Leveling of Smasan at
Hatapada Sahi, Ward
No.O5

179000.00 D&C 1790.00 600.o0 Thirty days

4 Const. of Culvert and
Widening of Road at
Hatapada Sahi, Ward
No.05

186000.00 D&C 1860.00 600.00 Thirtv days



Memo No. 362q Dt. D4 ,Li-.2024
cop-v submitted to the DeGM, Kandhamal with requested to publish the

Tender Advertisement in District Portal.

q*
N.A.C. G.UdaYagiri

Memo No. 2b*6 Dt. D4 t7.zoz+ g -

copl,toMISC.P.,N.A.C.G.Udayagirirvitharequesttopublishthetender
advertisement in ULB website.

Memo No. ?16?-l dt. O4 t2-zoz+

CopytoNoticeBoard,N.A.C.G'Udayagiriforr'videpublication'

^ N.A.C., G.UdaYagiri
E//

Qdrrl''\4
Executive Officer
N.A.C. G.UdaYagiri

\IL

\\xA


